
List of students granted College merit cum means freeship (2022-23) 

S. No. Name of the student Roll. No. Amount 
(Rs.) 

1.  ABHISHEK JHA B. SC. /19/0518 660 

2.  RAJARSHI MAZUMDER B. SC./19/0522 660 

3.  PRIYA CHAKRABORTY 21-BA-BNGA-0003 450 

4.  SANTANU GHOSH 21-BA-BNGA-0006 450 

5.  SOMA GHOSH 21-BA-BNGA-0007 450 

6.  SNEHA ADHIKARY 21-BA-BNGA-0008 450 

7.  SHREYA ADHIKARY 21-BA-BNGA-0014 450 

8.  TANUSHREE PAIK 21-BAGENWOGEOG-0002 300 

9.  KAJAL GHOSH 21-BAGENWOGEOG-0034 300 

10.  SONIA CHAKRABORTY 21-BAGENWOGEOG-0036 450 

11.  SAPTARSHI ROY 21-BSC-GEOA-0017 550 

12.  BARNALI BASAK 21-BSC-GEOA-0045 550 

13.  SANGEETA PAUL 21-BSC-GEOA-0015 660 

14.  
POOJA KUMARI 

MAHATO 
21-BCOM-ACCA-0075 510 

15.  ABHIJIT MONDAL 21-BA-PLSA-0002 450 

16.  SHATTIK SAHA B.A/20/0216 450 

17.  RAJDEEP HAZRA B.A/20/0308 300 

18.  SAYAN KHARA B.A/20/0320 300 

19.  A K M ASIFURZAMAN B.A/20/0322 300 

20.  DHRUBA DAS B. SC./20/0528 550 

21.  SHREEPARNA DAS B. SC./20/1723 550 

22.  TRISHA MONDAL B. SC./20/1738 330 
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23.  AKASH ROY B. SC./20/1708 660 

24.  SAMRAT GHOSH B.COM/20/1145 340 

25.  KANINIKA ROY B.COM/20/1141 340 

26.  RAJKUMAR GHARAI B.A/20/0399 250 

27.  SUBHOJEET MONDAL B.A/20/0318 250 

28.  SNEHASISH NANDAN 22-BA-BNGA-0019 2200 

29.  BISHAL SINGH B.A.GEN./20/0376 1700 

30.  NILANJAN DUTTA B.COM/20/1152 2960 

31.  INDRANIL DUTTA B.A.GEN/20/1153 2500 

 

Subhash Chandra Joddar Memorial prize 

S. No. Name of the student Course Amount 

1.  Ajizul Halder B. Sc. (H) 
Mathematics 

 
5000 

2.  Gargi Ghosh B.A. (H) Bengali 5000 

 

In the session 2022-23 student of the year prize was awarded for the session 

2021-22 & 2022-23 together as college was closed due to pandemic in 2021-

22. 
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List of students granted College merit cum means freeship (2021-22) 

S. No Name of the Student Roll No. Amount 
(Rs.) 

1.  FARDEEN SHAIKH 21-BA-BNGA-0005 450 
2.  SOMA GHOSH 21-BA-BNGA-0007 450 
3.  ANIRUDHYA GHOSH 21-BSC-GEOA-0003 660 
4.  SANGEETA PAUL 21-BSC-GEOA-0015 660 
5.  PAULOMI HALDER 21-BSC-GEOA-0022 660 
6.  JHANTU SHAW 21-BSC-GEOA-0031 660 
7.  MANISHA PAUL 21-BSC-GEOA-0033 660 
8.  SMITI SAHA 21-BSC-GEOA-0044 660 
9.  BARNALI BASAK 21-BSC-GEOA-0045 660 
10.  SAMIRAN GHOSAL 21-BSC-PHSA-0023 660 
11.  SUBRATA GHOSH 21-BSCGENBIO-0004 510 
12.  SUMANA BARIK 21-BCOM-ACCA-0028 510 
13.  RAHUL KUMAR B.A/20/0218 1150 
14.  PROTYUSHA GHOSH B.A/18/1505 1150 
15.  SUMAN MONDAL B.A/20/0330 1000 
16.  SRINJAY KUNDU B.COM/20/1308 2760 
17.  BITTU SIL B.SC/20/1007 2010 
18.  SHREEPARNA DAS B.SC/20/1723 4360 
19.  PRAGYA DAS B.SC/20/0746 4610 
20.  ASHIF UL HAQUE B.SC/20/1705 4360 
21.  RAKESH DAS B.SC/20/0521 3960 
22.  SUBHOMOY SEN B.SC/20/0750 4610 
23.  PRAGYA DAS BSC/20/0746 2335 
24.  PRITAM DUTTA BA/20/0375 1013 
25.  ROHIT DAS BA/20/0367 1013 
26.  INDRAJIT DUTTA BA/20/0324 2535 
27.  INDRANIL DUTTA BA/20/0323 2535 
28.  PRITHWISH ROY CHOWDHURY BA/20/0395 1013 
29.  AKASH BANERJEE BA/20/0384 1013 
30.  JOYDIP CHAKRABORTY BA/20/0361 1013 
31.  RAJDEEP PARUA BA/20/0358 1013 
32.  SUROJIT GHORUY BCOM/20/1310 1275 
33.  SNEHA DAS B.A/19/0031 1165 
34.  SUMAN KUMAR DAS B.A/19/0045 1165 
35.  SHREYA SETH B.COM/19/1356 1275 
36.  SAIKAT MONDAL B.COM/19/1149 1480 
37.  SUBHASIS DAS B.COM/19/1125 3000 
38.  SHAYAM DEEP GAWALI B.COM/19/1124 3000 
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39.  KUSHAL DUTTA B.COM/19/1163 1480 
40.  SUVOJIT DUTTA B.COM/19/1135 1480 
41.  KUNAL GHOSH B.COM/19/1127 1480 
42.  PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA B.SC/19/0740 2335 
43.  PRITI YADAV B.SC/19/0739 2335 
44.  ANUPAMA GIRI B.SC/19/0730 4670 
45.  ISMAIL SARDAR B.SC/19/1710 2900 
46.  SOURAV DAS B.A/18/0423 1013 
47.  SANDIP BHOWMICK B.A/18/0212 1150 
48.  PARTHA SARATHI BASAK B.COM/18/1350 1260 
49.  NISHCHIK GHOSH B.COM/18/1139 1460 
50.  RUPAM DASS B.COM/18/1130 1460 
51.  HIMANSHU GOND B.COM/18/1153 1460 
52.  BIJOY ACHERJEE B.SC/18/0801 3510 
53.  ARPAN GHOSH B.SC/18/0726 4610 
54.  SWARNENDU PAUL B.SC/18/0745 6110 
55.  SHREYA SETH B.COM/19/1356 2760 
56.  PARTHA MAITY B.COM/19/1308 2760 
57.  KOUSIK DAS B.COM/18/1338 1260 
58.  ROUNAK BISWAS B.COM/19/1120 2960 
59.  SURAJ KAHAR B.COM/19/1158 2960 
60.  MONGOL RAJAK B.COM/19/1153 2960 
61.  RITTWIK PURKAIT B.COM/19/1161 2960 
62.  PUJA BHATTACHARYA B.SC/19/0953 3510 
63.  RAKESH CHANDRA GHOSH B.SC/19/1742 4360 
64.  PRIYANKA PODDER B.SC/19/1731 4360 
65.  PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA B.SC/19/0740 6110 
66.  CHANDRIKA CHAKRABORTY B.SC/19/0744 660 
67.  PRAGYA DAS B.SC/20/0746 660 
68.  CHANDRACHUR PAUL B.SC/20/0702 660 
69.  AVRAJIT SADHUKHAN B.SC/20/1005 510 
70.  BITTU SIL B.SC/20/1007 255 
71.  ABHISHEK SAMANTA B.SC/20/1008 255 
72.  SUBHADIP ROY B.SC/19/1721 660 
73.  SOUMILI DEY B.SC/19/1737 660 
74.  SNEHA ADHIKARY B.SC/19/1743 660 
75.  SUPARNA GHOSH B.SC/19/1744 660 
76.  DWAIPAYAN SANTRA B.SC/19/0614 660 
77.  MD WASIF EKBAL B.SC/19/0617 660 
78.  TITIR MUKHERJEE B.SC/19/0501 660 
79.  RITWICK BASAK B.SC/19/0708 660 
80.  SRINJOY MONDAL B.SC/19/0712 660 
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81.  SWAPNANIL PAL B.COM/19/1101 510 
82.  RAHUL GHOSH B.COM/19/1304 360 
83.  PARTHA MAITY B.COM/19/1308 360 
84.  MANOJ DAS B.COM/19/1313 360 
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List of students granted College merit cum means freeship (2020-21) 
S. No. Name of the student Roll No. Amount 

1.  SUJAY HALDER B.A/19/0318 1013 
2.  ABHIRUP BHAWAL B.A/20/0030 1165 
3.  PUJA HALDER B.A/20/0307 1013 
4.  RITESH ROY B.A/20/0312 2532 
5.  SAYAN DAS B.A/20/0321 1013 
6.  A K M ASIFURZAMAN B.A/20/0322 1013 
7.  INDRAJIT DUTTA B.A/20/0323 1013 
8.  INDRANIL DUTTA B.A/20/0324 1013 
9.  SHOUVIK MISTRI B.A/20/0325 1013 
10.  SUMAN MONDAL B.A/20/0330 506 
11.  PUJA DAS B.A/20/0341 1013 
12.  SAMRAT PANDIT B.A/20/0350 1013 
13.  JOYDIP CHAKRABORTY B.A/20/0361 1013 
14.  RAHUL DEY B.A/20/0371 1013 
15.  JYOTI SAHA B.A/20/0372 1013 
16.  BRINTO CHATTERJEE B.A/20/0405 2535 
17.  SHAMPA GHOSH B.A/20/1509 1165 
18.  SAMIR BISWAS B.A/20/1510 1165 
19.  RAMESH NASKAR B.A/20/1514 1165 
20.  ANUMITA SAHA B.A/20/1516 1165 
21.  TARIT KHAMARU B.A/20/1802 2036 
22.  IMRAN SHEIKH B.A/20/1805 2036 

23.  DEB DWAIPAYAN 
GHOSH B.COM/20/1158 3000 

24.  BIBEK HAZRA B.COM/20/1164 1480 
25.  SRINJAY KUNDU B.COM/20/1308 638 
26.  RIMPA BERA B.COM/20/1309 1276 
27.  SOM NATH SINGH B.COM/20/1346 1276 
28.  SAHIL SINGH B.COM/20/1352 1276 
29.  SAYON MONDAL B.COM/20/1356 2795 
30.  RAKESH DAS B.SC/20/0521 2006 
31.  SOURAV MONDAL B.SC/20/0619 2390 
32.  PRIYASHREE DAS B.SC/20/0708 4670 
33.  RITAM DUTTA B.SC/20/0714 6190 
34.  SOUVIK BOSE B.SC/20/0731 6190 
35.  PRAGYA DAS B.SC/20/0746 2335 
36.  SUBHOMOY SEN B.SC/20/0750 2335 
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37.  ARIF ALI B.SC/20/0804 2036 
38.  PIYUSH PANDEY B.SC/20/0805 3555 
39.  SUDIP DEY B.SC/20/0951 2036 
40.  SOUMEN SAHA B.SC/20/1004 2036 
41.  ABHISHEK SAMANTA B.SC/20/1008 2036 
42.  DHRUBA DAS B.SC/20/1718 4417 
43.  SAMIR NASKAR B.SC/20/1721 4417 
44.  SHREEPARNA DAS B.SC/20/1723 2208 
45.  ARPITA GIRI B.SC/20/1733 2897 
46.  AYUSHI BOSE B.A/19/0029 1165 
47.  SOUVIK DAS B.A/19/0207 1165 
48.  FIRDOUS ARA B.A/19/0343 1013 
49.  ROUNAK BISWAS B.COM/19/1120 1500 
50.  SHAYAM DEEP GAWALI B.COM/19/1124 1480 
51.  UTSHAV MUKHERJEE B.COM/19/1126 1480 
52.  SUBHASIS DAS B.COM/19/1129 1480 
53.  SAIKAT MONDAL B.COM/19/1149 1480 
54.  MONGOL RAJAK B.COM/19/1153 1500 
55.  PRITAM GHOSH B.COM/19/1155 1480 
56.  SURAJ KAHAR B.COM/19/1158 1500 
57.  RITTWIK PURKAIT B.COM/19/1161 1500 
58.  SWEETY VERMA B.COM/19/1318 1276 
59.  ISHANT SHARMA B.COM/19/1342 1276 
60.  AYUSH MISHRA B.COM/19/1346 3000 
61.  SHREYA SETH B.COM/19/1356 1397 
62.  PRADEEP PRASAD B.COM/19/1359 1276 
63.  ADITYA MANDAL B.COM/19/1360 1276 
64.  ANKIT GUPTA B.COM/19/1371 1276 
65.  PIU DAS B.SC/19/0639 2390 

66.  PRIYADARSHINI 
MISHRA B.SC/19/0740 3095 

67.  DEYASINI RAY B.SC/19/1709 4417 
68.  ISMAIL SARDAR B.SC/19/1710 4417 
69.  MD RAHAN MOLLA B.SC/19/1714 4417 
70.  BHELERIAN MARDI B.SC/19/1716 4417 
71.  SOURAV SENAPATI B.SC/19/1719 4417 
72.  SUBHADIP ROY B.SC/19/1721 4417 
73.  NEMAI PRAMANIK B.SC/19/1726 4417 
74.  BIBEK RAY B.SC/19/1727 4417 
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75.  PAYEL GHOSH B.SC/19/1730 4417 
76.  PRIYANKA PODDER B.SC/19/1731 2208 
77.  MEGHA SARKAR B.SC/19/1734 4417 
78.  SOURAV MONDAL B.SC/19/1735 4417 
79.  SRIJANI NANDY B.SC/19/1738 4417 
80.  SNEHA ADHIKARY B.SC/19/1743 4417 
81.  SUPARNA GHOSH B.SC/19/1744 4417 
82.  SOUNAK MAJUMDAR B.SC/19/1745 2897 
83.  NISHA SAHA B.A/18/0351 1000 
84.  SUKANYA GHOSH B.A/18/0355 1000 
85.  RUPA SANTRA B.A/18/0420 1000 
86.  BIJOY ACHERJEE B.SC/18/0801 3510 
87.  RIMA MONDAL B.A/18/1518 1150 
88.  SAHELI SARKAR B.A/18/0038 1150 
89.  ARNAB GHOSH B.A/18/0206 1150 
90.  SANDIP BHOWMICK B.A/18/0212 1150 
91.  PRANTIK MUKHERJEE B.COM/18/1106 1460 

92.  ROHIT KUMAR 
SHARMA B.COM/18/1123 1460 

93.  SHRABONI KAR B.COM/18/1126 1460 
94.  HIMANSHU GOND B.COM/18/1153 1460 
95.  SUBHADEEP DUTTA B.SC/18/1711 4360 

96.  NILANGSHU 
MUKHERJEE B.SC/18/1712 4360 

97.  AROJIT GHOSH B.SC/18/1714 4360 
98.  AKASH SAHA B.SC/18/1715 4360 
99.  SUROJIT DEBNATH B.SC/18/1716 4360 

100.  DEBSATYAM DAS B.SC/18/1719 4360 
101.  RAJIV RAJAK B.SC/18/1720 4360 
102.  ROMIT DUTTA B.SC/18/0645 2360 
103.  SWARNENDU PAUL B.SC/18/0745 6110 
104.  SOUMODEEP KHAN 1111 1870 
105.  SACHIN DAS 1154 1870 
106.  KUNAL GHOSH 1127 1870 
107.  KUSHAL DUTTA 1163 1870 
108.  RITTWIK PURKAIT 1161 1870 
109.  SNEHASISH DEY 1140 1870 
110.  SUVOJIT DUTTA 1135 3370 
111.  SHREYA SETH 1356 1620 
112.  SWEETY VERMA 1318 1620 
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113.  ADITYA MANDAL 1360 1620 
114.  ANKIT GUPTA 1371 1620 
115.  ISHANT SHARMA 1342 1620 
116.  PRADEEP PRASAD 1359 1620 
117.  TIRUPATI NATH SHOW 808 1070 

118.  PRIYADARSHINI 
MISHRA 740 2361 

119.  PRITI YADAV 739 2361 
120.  ANUPAMA GIRI 730 4770 
121.  ARGHA SAHA 732 4770 
122.  SUBHAYAN SOM 737 2360 
123.  TALHA ALI SIDDIQUI 743 3770 

124.  SNEHA DAS 31 1310 

125.  MEGHA SARKAR 1734 2520 
126.  SRIJANI NANDY 1738 2520 
127.  SNEHA ADHIKARY 1743 2520 
128.  DEYASINI RAY 1709 2020 
129.  NEMAI PRAMANIK 1726 2520 
130.  SUPARNA GHOSH 1744 2020 
131.  SOURAV MONDAL 1735 2520 
132.  ISMAIL SARDAR 1710 4020 
133.  MD.RAHAN MOLLA 1714 2520 
134.  SOURAV SENAPATI 1719 4020 
135.  DEBENDRA BAGDI 621 1320 
136.  MUKTO MONDAL(GEO) 339 200 
137.  SUSOMA BARIK 389 760 
138.  SARBAJIT MONDAL 368 10 
139.  DEBASISH SARKAR 365 1160 
140.  BIKI MALLICK 367 10 
141.  BIJOY ACHERJEE 801 3170 
142.  SASHIKANT JHA 805 3170 
143.  MANIKANT JHA 802 3170 
144.  ASMITA MANNA 1327 1620 

145.  PARTHA SARATHI 
BASAK 1350 1620 

146.  SUVOJIT AUDDY 1724 2020 
147.  AKASH SAHA 1715 2520 
148.  SUROJIT DEBNATH 1716 2520 

149.  NILANGSHU 
MUKHERJEE 1712 4520 
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150.  SUBHADEEP DUTTA 1711 4520 
151.  RAJIV RAJAK 1720 4520 
152.  SOUMYAJIT GARAI 1705 2520 

153.  PRITAM 
CHAKRABORTY 1707 1520 

154.  DEBSATYAM DAS 1719 2020 
155.  SWETA SHAW 711 2361 
156.  SWARNENDU PAUL 745 2770 
157.  NABARUN JIT 725 2770 
158.  JOY MONDAL 746 2770 
159.  MILLENNIUM DEY 1151 2020 
160.  RITTIKA MANDAL 1152 820 
161.  SNIGDHA PAUL 1124 2020 

162.  SHRABONI KAR 1126 2040 

163.  DEBIKA DUTTA 1162 1870 
164.  PRIYA SHAW 1137 1870 
165.  ANWESHA BANERJEE 1127 1870 
166.  SATABDI DEY 1161 1870 
167.  SWARAJ KR SINGH 0 1870 
168.  ANANDA GHOSH 1160 1870 
169.  RUPAM DASS 1130 1870 
170.  NISHCHIK GHOSH 1139 1870 
171.  RAHUL SHAW 1104 1870 
172.  RAHUL SADHUKHAN 1150 1870 
173.  PRANTIK MUKHERJEE 1106 1870 
174.  SOUMYAJEET DAS 1125 1870 
175.  RITTICK PAUL 1131 1870 
176.  HRITHIK DAS 1155 1870 

177.  SAHELI SARKAR 38 1884 

178.  SANDIP BHOWMICK 212 1884 

179.  SHUVAM SAHA 608 2310 

180.  ROMIT DUTTA 645 2020 
181.  AJIZUL HALDER 638 820 
182.  ARNAB MAITY 509 2020 

183.  NILANJANA ADHIKARY 1503 1310 
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List of students granted merit cum means freeship (2019-20) 

S. No Name of the student College Roll Number/ 
Registration Number 

Concession 
amount 

1 JEET MUKHAPADHYA 611 (MTMA) 660 
2 AZIZUL HALDAR 638 (MTMA) 660 
3 DEBANGSU GHOSH 642 (MTMA) 660 
4 ROMIT DUTTA 645 (MTMA) 660 
5 MALOY KUMAR HAYT 702 (PHYA) 660 
6 SWETA SHAW 711(PHYA) 660 
7 ARPAN GHOSH 726 (PHYA) 660 
8 NABAMI SAHA 820 (B. SC. GEN) 510 
9 SUSHRITA SAHA 1101(B.COM HONS) 510 
10 RAHUL SHAW 1104 (B.COM HONS) 510 
11 PRANTIK MUKHERJEE 1106 (B.COM HONS) 510 
12 ANIRBAN AUDDY 1110(BCOM.HONS) 510 
13 ADITYA DEY 1119(BCOM.HONS) 510 
14 RASHI BISWAS 1122(B.COM HONS) 510 
15 HIMANSU GOND 1153(B.COM HONS) 510 
16 IPSHITA DAS 1321(B.COM GEN) 360 
17 TRIPTI MAHATO 1702(GEOA) 660 
18 NEHA BAG 1708(GEOA) 660 
19 SUBHODEEP DUTTA 1711(GEOA) 660 
20 NILANGSU MUKHERJEE 1712(GEOA) 660 
21 SUROJIT DEBNATH 1716(GEOA) 660 
22 BARUN MONDAL 1723(GEOA) 660 
23 PALLABI DAS ADHIKARI 1706(GEOA) 550 
24 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY 1707(GEOA) 550 
25 AMRITA PAUL 1709(GEOA) 550 
26 AROJIT GHOSH 1714(GEOA) 550 
27 SK ROCKY ALI 812(B. SC. GEN) 340 
28 RAJIV RAJAK 1720(GEOA) 440 
29 SAYAN DASGUPTA 722(PHYA) 660 
30 PRASANTA KARAT 1111(B.COM HONS) 255 
31 ISMAIL SARDAR 1710(GEOA) 660 
32 MD RAHAN MOLLA 1714(GEOA) 660 
33 SOURAV SENAPATI 1719(GEOA) 660 
34 NIMAI PRAMANICK 1726(GEOA) 660 
35 BIBEK ROY 1727(GEOA) 660 
36 SUVAM SHA 608(MTMA) 660 
37 ARNABJYOTI BISWAS 628(MTMA) 660 
38 PALASH NATH 629(MTMA) 660 
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39 DEBANSHU GHOSH 642(MTMA) 660 
40 ARPAN ROY 717(PHYA) 660 
41 SK ROCKY ALI 812(BSC GEN) 510 
42 PRITAM CHHARI 1311(B.COM GEN) 360 
43 SK AMNA HOSSAIN 826(B. SC. GEN) 510 
44 VISHAL ROY 1314(B.COM GEN) 240 
45 TRIPTI MAHATA 1702(GEOA) 660 
46 SOUMYAJIT GARAI 1705(GEOA) 550 
47 NEHA BAG 1708(GEOA) 660 
48 AMRITA PAUL 1709(GEOA) 660 
49 MOUSUMI MONDAL 1710(GEOA) 660 
50 BARUN MONDAL 1723(GEOA) 660 
51 SNEHA DAS 111-1211-0048-18 500 
52 MOUSUMI GHOSH 137-1211-0003-18 500 
53 SUKANYA SARKAR 137-1211-0055-18 500 
54 MOU SHARMA 137-1211-0117-18 500 
55 TANIA HALDER 137-1211-0155-18 500 
56 RUPALI DAS 137-1211-0166-18 500 
57 RIMA MONDAL 137-1211-0232-18 500 
58 NANDINI MALLICK 137-1211-0252-18 500 
59 SUCHORITA MAJHI 137-1212-0164-18 500 
60 PRIYANKA PARIKHA 137-1212-0233-18 500 
61 SWARNALI MITRA 137-1211-0013-18 500 
62 SARBANI DAS 137-1211-0124-18 500 
63 SAHELI SARKAR 137-1211-0211-18 500 
64 BIDISHA GAYEN 137-1211-0225-18 500 
65 BIDISHA SAMADDAR 137-1211-0295-18 500 
66 PALLAVI SHUKLA 137-1211-0381-18 500 
67 SUSMITA SHIT 137-1212-0287-18 500 
68 SHUVAJIT ROY 137-1111-0076-18 500 
69 ARNAB PANJA 137-1111-0102-18 500 
70 SASWATA MAITY 137-1111-0226-18 500 
71 SUMAN ROY 137-1111-0254-18 500 
72 ARGHA DAS 137-1112-0215-18 500 
73 ANIRBAN MONDAL 137-1114-0235-18 500 
74 DIPTAYAN HAZRA 137-1111-0133-18 500 
75 BODHISWATTA GHOSH 137-1111-0160-18 500 

76 SANDIPAN 
CHAKRABORTY 137-1111-0189-18 500 

77 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 137-1111-0291-18 500 
78 KAMONASHISH ROY 137-1111-0399-18 500 
79 AKASH SINGH 137-1111-0410-18 500 

12



80 BUDDHADEV DAS 137-1111-0010-18 500 
81 SOMNATH HALDER 137-1111-0018-18 500 
82 SANDIP BHOWMICK 137-1111-0145-18 500 
83 DEBABRATA HALDER 137-1111-0150-18 500 
84 AKASH BATABYAL 137-1111-0202-18 500 
85 SAMRAT CHATTERJEE 137-1111-0221-18 500 
86 PIYALI MONDAL 137-1211-0318-18 500 
87 PRIYANKA DOLUI 137-1211-0326-18 500 
88 MEGHA PATRA 137-1211-0336-18 500 
89 RINKI SONKAR 137-1211-0354-18 500 
90 SUSOMA BARIK 137-1211-0388-18 500 
91 MEGHASREE DUTTA 137-1211-0414-18 500 
92 ARITRIKA THAKUR 137-1211-0192-18 500 
93 DEBASISH SARKAR 137-1111-0329-18 500 
94 BIKI MALLICK 137-1112-0337-18 500 
95 SARBAJIT MONDAL 137-1112-0344-18 500 
96 SATYAM GUPTA 137-1111-0096-18 500 
97 SARBOJIT SHARMA 137-1111-0216-18 500 
98 AVIJIT PRAMANICK 137-1111-0314-18 500 
99 BIBEK MONDAL 137-1111-0324-18 500 
100 SOURAV DAS 137-1111-0330-18 500 
101 DEVNATH DAS 137-1111-0333-18 500 
102 HARSH YADAV 137-1111-0346-18 500 
103 SURAJIT SANTRA 137-1111-0360-18 500 
104 NIRMAL MURMU 137-1111-0376-18 500 
105 NITISH KR SHAW 137-1111-0231-18 500 
106 RITWIK DAS 137-1111-0239-18 500 
107 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 137-1111-0302-18 500 
108 RIMESH SHAW 137-1114-0281-18 500 

109 SOUHITA PAUL 
CHOWDHURY 137-1211-0135-18 500 

110 SNEHA MONDAL 137-1211-0294-18 500 
111 SRIMOYEE BANIK 137-1211-0425-18 500 
112 DEBSATYAM DAS 137-1111-0248-18 500 
113 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV 137-1111-0127-18 500 
114 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 137-1111-0249-18 500 
115 RITHIK KUMAR KESHRI 137-1111-0271-18 500 
116 ARNAB DEY 137-1111-0278-18 500 
117 ARPAN KUMAR BISWAS 137-1111-0279-18 500 
118 BIDHAN GIRI 137-1111-0392-18 500 
119 MANJIT SIKDER 137-1112-0040-18 500 
120 SOUMEN DUTTA 137-1111-0218-18 500 
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121 JOY MANDAL 137-1111-0146-18 500 
122 SWARNENDU PAUL 137-1111-0143-18 500 
123 NABARUN JIT 137-1111-0205-18 500 
124 SOUMODEEP GHOSH 137-1111-0230-18 500 
125 AYAN DAS 137-1111-0285-18 500 
126 DEBMALYA DAS 137-1111-0274-18 500 
127 SHIRESENDU SARKAR 137-1112-0272-18 500 
128 ARNAB BAR 137-1112-0406-18 500 
129 ARPAN GHOSH 137-1114-0007-18 500 
130 RAMIT SIL 137-1114-0224-18 500 
131 SOUVIK GHOSH 137-1114-0263-18 500 
132 SUDIPTA HUDAIT 137-1111-0422-18 500 
133 SUBHASHIS SINGH 137-1113-0426-18 500 
134 TAMAL GUHA 137-1111-0432-18 500 
135 BAIDURJA SAHA 137-1111-0431-18 500 
136 PAYEL DUTTA 137-1211-0259-18 500 
137 ANISUR RAHAMAN KHAN 137-1111-0229-18 500 

138 SUBHAMAY 
CHAKRABORTY 137-1111-0028-18 500 

139 SAIKAT MUKHERJEE 137-1111-0244-18 500 
140 SOUMYO BISWAS 137-1111-0036-18 500 
141 MANIKANT JHA 137-1111-0176-18 500 
142 ARYA PRATAP MISHRA 137-1111-0377-18 500 
143 SOUMYADIP SASMAL 137-1111-0400-18 500 
144 PRASENJIT BASAK 137-1114-0119-18 500 
145 ANIRBAN GANGULY 137-1111-0364-18 500 
146 TIYASHA PAUL 137-1211-0320-17 500 
147 ANANDA SINGH 112-1111-0438-18 500 
148 AYANTIKA RAKSHIT 137-1211-0191-18 500 
149 PAYEL BURMAN 137-1212-0112-18 500 

150 ANUBHAV 
CHAKRABORTY 137-1111-0213-18 500 

151 DEEPJYOTI 
BHATTACHRJEE 137-1111-0250-18 500 

152 SAYAN DHARA 137-1111-0053-18 500 
153 SUBHAJIT MAHATO 137-1114-0199-18 500 
154 PRIYANKA SHAW 137-1211-0413-17 500 
155 SIMRAN CHAKRABORTY 137-1211-0461-17 500 
156 AMAN GUPTA 137-1111-0459-17 500 
157 ANIRBAN SAMANTA 137-1111-0315-17 500 
158 MD.DILSHAD ALAM 137-1111-0373-17 500 
159 SOURAV SINGH 137-1111-0352-17 500 
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160 SUVAJIT SAMANTA 137-1111-0425-17 500 
161 PALLAVI MONDAL 137-1212-0273-18 500 
162 REKHA KHETRI 137-1211-0172-18 500 
163 RINKU RAJBANSHI 137-1211-0130-18 500 
164 AMAN KUMAR 137-1111-0476-17 500 
165 ARITRA CHATTERJEE 137-1111-0167-18 500 
166 BINAY BURMAN 137-1111-0304-18 500 
167 KOUSIK DAS 137-1112-0269-18 500 
168 NIKHIL SHAW 137-1111-0312-18 500 
169 RAHUL GUPTA 137-1111-0220-18 500 
170 SAYAN GHOSH 137-1111-0113-18 500 
171 TIYASH SEN 137-1111-0307-18 500 
172 TANMOY MALAKAR 137-1121-0533-16 500 
173 CHIRANJIT SAHA 137-1112-0433-18 500 
174 PRIYANKA SHAW 137-1211-0413-17 500 
175 SHALINI GUPTA 137-1211-0244-17 500 
176 SIMRAN CHAKRABORTY 137-1211-0461-17 500 
177 AMAN GUPTA 137-1111-0459-17 500 
178 DEBRUP GANGULY 137-1111-0345-17 500 
179 MD.DILSHAD ALAM 137-1111-0373-17 500 
180 SOURAV SINGH 137-1111-0352-17 500 
181 SUPRATIM GHOSH 137-1111-0368-17 500 
182 SUVAJIT SAMANTA 137-1111-0425-17 500 
183 TANMOY SAHA 137-1111-0399-17 500 
184 ANINDITA MONDAL 137-1211-0443-17 500 
185 TIYASHA PAUL 137-1211-0320-17 500 
186 BISHAL PRADHAN 137-1111-0472-17 500 
187 RITIK BAKULI 137-1111-0169-17 500 
188 SOURAV ROY 137-1111-0502-17 500 
189 SOUVICK KAR 137-1111-0479-17 500 
190 SWARAJ KUMAR SINGH 137-1111-0453-17 500 
191 PROJUKTEE DEY B.A/18/0001 2650 
192 SOHINI DASS B.A/18/0002 2650 
193 DEBOJYOTI DE B.A/18/0004 2650 
194 BIDISHA GAYEN B.A/18/0009 2650 
195 KAMONASHISH ROY B.A/18/0013 2650 
196 DISHA MONDAL B.A/18/0014 2650 
197 ANKITA DAS B.A/18/0015 2650 

198 SANDIPAN 
CHAKRABORTY B.A/18/0017 2650 

199 SIANA SHAW B.A/18/0019 2650 
200 TIASA DASGUPTA B.A/18/0022 2650 
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201 DEBJYOTI DAS B.A/18/0023 2650 
202 PAYEL MALLICK B.A/18/0025 2650 

203 SOUMYADIP 
BHATTACHARYA B.A/18/0031 2650 

204 SRABANI DAS B.A/18/0036 2650 
205 SAHELI SARKAR B.A/18/0038 2650 
206 AKASH SINGH B.A/18/0039 2650 
207 UMA SINGH B.A/18/0040 2650 
208 HIMANGSHU DUTTA B.A/18/0044 2650 
209 SHRAYA DAS BAGANI B.A/18/0045 2650 
210 PALLAVI SHUKLA B.A/18/0048 2650 
211 SWATI BANIK B.A/18/0201 2650 
212 SATABDI DAS B.A/18/0202 2650 
213 SUSMITA DAS B.A/18/0204 2650 
214 BUDDHADEV DAS B.A/18/0205 2650 
215 ARNAB GHOSH B.A/18/0206 2650 
216 SOMNATH HALDER B.A/18/0207 2650 
217 SANDIP BHOWMICK B.A/18/0212 2650 

218 PRITAM 
BHATTACHARYYA B.A/18/0213 2650 

219 RAFAT BANO B.A/18/0214 2650 
220 FARHAT PARVEEN B.A/18/0215 2650 
221 SAKLEN FARHAT B.A/18/0216 2650 
222 ANIRBAN MONDAL B.A/18/1501 2650 
223 SUSHMITA PATRA B.A/18/1502 2650 
224 NILANJANA ADHIKARY B.A/18/1503 2650 
225 ARNAB PANJA B.A/18/1504 2650 
226 RIMA KUNDU B.A/18/1508 2650 
227 PIYALI NAG B.A/18/1509 2650 
228 ARGHYA DAS B.A/18/1516 2650 
229 RIMA MONDAL B.A/18/1518 2650 
230 NANDINI MALLICK B.A/18/1519 2650 
231 TANIA HALDER B.A/18/1520 2650 
232 SUCHORITA MAJHI B.A/18/1521 2650 
233 SINAKSHI PAL B.A/18/0306 2500 
234 RANABIR NAG B.A/18/0309 2500 
235 SOURODIP GHOSH B.A/18/0310 2500 
236 ARITRIKA THAKUR B.A/18/0314 2500 
237 ANIRBAN GHOSH B.A/18/0316 2500 
238 PRIYA GOCHHAIT B.A/18/0319 2500 
239 SATYAM GUPTA B.A/18/0324 2500 
240 MANASH GHOSH B.A/18/0332 2500 
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241 MUKTO MONDAL B.A/18/0339 2500 
242 AITIHYA SAHA B.A/18/0340 2500 
243 SUBHAM GHOSH B.A/18/0342 2500 
244 SHIRSHENDU BASAK B.A/18/0343 2500 
245 MANASH SARKAR B.A/18/0346 2500 
246 NISHA SAHA B.A/18/0351 2500 
247 SHIRSENDU DAS B.A/18/0353 2500 
248 PIU MONDAL B.A/18/0354 2500 
249 SUKANYA GHOSH B.A/18/0355 2500 
250 BISWARUP MALLICK B.A/18/0364 2500 
251 DEBASISH SARKAR B.A/18/0365 2500 
252 RIYA HALDER B.A/18/0380 2500 
253 ROHIT SINGH B.A/18/0393 2500 
254 SUPRITI SEAL B.A/18/0397 2500 
255 TUKAI MONDAL B.A/18/0401 2500 
256 ATREYA BISWAS B. Sc./18/1701 5860 
257 INDRANIL GHOSH B. Sc./18/1703 5860 
258 ROHIT PAUL B.Sc/18/1704 5860 
259 SOUMYAJIT GARAI B. Sc./18/1705 5860 
260 PALLABI DAS ADHIKARY B. Sc./18/1706 5860 
261 PRITAM CHAKRABOTY B. Sc./18/1707 5860 
262 NEHA BAG B. Sc./18/1708 5860 
263 AMRITA PAUL B. Sc./18/1709 5860 
264 MOUSUMI MONDAL B. Sc./18/1710 5860 
265 SUBHADEEP DUTTA B. Sc./18/1711 5860 
266 NILANGSHU MUKHERJEE B. Sc./18/1712 5860 
267 WRISHAV DASGUPTA B. Sc./18/1713 5860 
268 AROJIT GHOSH B. Sc./18/1714 5860 
269 AKASH SAHA B. Sc./18/1715 5860 
270 SUROJIT DEBNATH B. Sc./18/1716 5860 
271 KUNAL DAS B. Sc./18/1717 5860 
272 SOUMYADEEP DUTTA B. Sc./18/1718 5860 
273 DEBSATYAM DAS B. Sc./18/1719 5860 
274 RAJIV RAJAK B. Sc./18/1720 5860 
275 SOHAUM RAKSHIT B. Sc./18/1721 5860 
276 SUDIPTA HUDAIT B. Sc./18/1722 5860 
277 BARUN MANDAL B. Sc./18/1723 5860 
278 SUVOJIT AUDDY B. Sc./18/1724 5860 
279 MASUM MONDAL B. Sc./18/1725 5860 
280 UDIP SARKAR B. Sc./18/1730 5860 
281 SHUVAM SAHA B. Sc./18/0608 3860 
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282 JEET MUKHOPADHYAY B. Sc./18/0611 3860 
283 SUBHASHIS SINGH B. Sc./18/0614 3860 
284 RITHIK KUMAR KESHRI B. Sc./18/0618 3860 
285 MANJIT SIKDER B. Sc./18/0620 3860 
286 ARPAN KUMAR BISWAS B. Sc./18/0624 3860 
287 ARNABJYOTI BISWAS B. Sc./18/0628 3860 
288 PALASH NATH B. Sc./18/0629 3860 
289 ANUP MONDAL B. Sc./18/0630 3860 
290 KATHAKALI PAUL B. Sc./18/0632 3860 
291 AJIZUL HALDER B. Sc./18/0638 3860 
292 DEBANSHU GHOSH B. Sc./18/0642 3860 
293 ROMIT DUTTA B. Sc./18/0645 3860 
294 PRASENJIT DAS B. Sc./18/0501 5460 
295 ROHIT BANERJEE B. Sc./18/0502 5460 
296 TANMOY DAS B. Sc./18/0504 5460 
297 AVIRUP BANIK B. Sc./18/0506 5460 
298 ARNAB MAITY B. Sc./18/0509 5460 
299 RIPUNJOY PATRA B. Sc./18/0510 5460 
300 SOUMEN DUTTA B. Sc./18/0511 5460 
301 AKASH ROY B. Sc./18/0512 5460 
302 SHRADDHA JHA B. Sc./18/0513 5460 
303 SUDIPTA ROY B. Sc./18/0514 5460 
304 TAMAL GUHA B. Sc./18/0517 5460 
305 MALAY KUMAR HAIT B. Sc./18/0702 6110 
306 SOUMIK BERA B. Sc./18/0703 6110 
307 NILANGSHU PANJA B. Sc./18/0705 6110 
308 AYAN DAS B. Sc./18/0708 6110 
309 SWETA SHAW B. Sc./18/0711 6110 
310 ARPAN ROY B. Sc./18/0717 6110 
311 BAIDURJA SAHA B. Sc./18/0718 6110 
312 SURAJIT DEBNATH B. Sc./18/0721 6110 
313 AKASH DAS B. Sc./18/0723 6110 
314 SHIRESENDU SARKAR B. Sc./18/0724 6110 
315 NABARUN JIT B. Sc./18/0725 6110 
316 ARPAN GHOSH B. Sc./18/0726 6110 
317 SOUVIK GHOSH B. Sc./18/0727 6110 
318 DEBMALYA DAS B. Sc./18/0729 6110 
319 SRIMOYEE BANIK B. Sc./18/0733 6110 

320 DAIPAYAN 
BHATTACHARJEE B. Sc./18/0738 6110 

321 KUNAL SAMANTA B. Sc./18/0739 6110 
322 ARNAB BAR B. Sc./18/0743 6110 

18



323 SHARMISTHA SAMANTA B. Sc./18/0744 6110 
324 SOUMODEEP GHOSH B. Sc./18/0747 6110 
325 SNEHA MONDAL B. Sc./18/0752 6110 
326 SHREYA SANYAL B. Sc./18/0754 6110 
327 BIJOY ACHERJEE B. Sc./18/0801 3510 
328 MANIKANT JHA B. Sc./18/0802 3510 
329 SASHIKANT JHA B. Sc./18/0805 3510 
330 SOUMYADIP SASMAL B. Sc./18/0806 3510 
331 SOUMYO BISWAS B. Sc./18/0807 3510 
332 RAKHI KUNDU B. Sc./18/0810 3510 
333 SK ROCKY ALI B. Sc./18/0812 3510 
334 DEBDEEP SHEE B. Sc./18/0814 3510 
335 ANISUR RAHAMAN KHAN B. Sc./18/0817 3510 
336 RAJA CHAKRABARTY B. Sc./18/0818 3510 
337 PRASENJIT BASAK B. Sc./18/0819 3510 
338 NABAMI SAHA B. Sc./18/0820 3510 
339 PAYEL DUTTA B. Sc./18/0821 3510 
340 ANIRBAN GANGULY B. Sc./18/0822 3510 
341 SK AMNA HOSSAIN B. Sc./18/0826 3510 
342 SONU KUMAR SINGH B. Sc./18/0830 3510 
343 ARYA PRATAP MISHRA B. Sc./18/0833 3510 
344 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO B. Sc./18/0836 3510 
345 ANUDIPTA MANDAL B.A/19/0001 2650 
346 SARB.AJIT TALUKDAR B.A/19/0002 2650 
347 ARITRA SEN B.A/19/0003 2650 
348 SUPRATIM MANDAL B.A/19/0005 2650 
349 ABHISHEK ROY B.A/19/0304 2500 
350 SAYAN DAS B.A/19/0306 2500 
351 SUBRATA PAN B.A/19/0308 2500 
352 GIRIDHARI SARKAR B.A/19/1801 3510 
353 RAHUL MISTRY B. SC./19/1703 5860 
354 SAMRAT DAS B. SC./19/1705 5860 
355 SAYANAK BOSE B. SC./19/0801 3510 
356 SWAPNANIL PAL B.COM/19/1101 2960 
357 SOUVIK KAR B.COM/19/1133 1200 
358 TANMOY JANA MTMA/ROLL-602 1320 
359 SWARNAVA CHOWDHURY PHYA/ROLL-710 1320 
360 SAON PAL MTMA/ROLL-627 1320 
361 ANINDITA KAR MTMA/ROLL-618 1320 
362 RASI DAS 1122/19/B.Com 510 
363 RAHUL SHAW 1104/19/B.Com 510 
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364 HIMANSHU GOND 1153/19/B.Com 510 
365 SUSHRITA SAHA 1101//19h/B.Com 510 
366 ADITYA DEY 1119/19/B.Com 510 
367 ANIRBAN AUDDY 1110/19/B.Com 510 
368 SAMIRAN BHAKAT B. Sc./19/302 300 
369 MALAY KUMAR HAIT B. Sc./19/702 550 
370 SWETA SHAW B. Sc./19/711 660 
371 ARPAN ROY B. Sc./19/717 660 
372 NABARUN JIT B. Sc./19/725 660 
373 PRINCE KUMAR SAH B. Sc./19/732 660 

374 DAIPAYAN 
BHATTACHARJEE B. Sc./19/738 660 

375 KUNAL SAMANTA B. Sc./19/739 660 
376 SWARNENDU PAUL B. Sc./19/745 660 
377 JOY MANDAL B. Sc./19/746 660 
378 SK. AMMA HUSSAIN B. Sc./19/826 340 
379 SUBHODEEP DUTTA B. Sc./19/1711 440 
380 RAJIV RAJAK B. Sc./19/1720 330 
381 AKASH ROY B. Sc./19/512 330 
382 AZIJUL HALDER B. Sc./19/638 440 
383 DEBANSHU GHOSH B. Sc./19/642 440 

 

List of students awarded for securing first class in university exam               

(2019-20) 

 

S. No. Name of the student Roll No. Amount 
1 DEBJIT MAITY 3137-61-0040 1000 
2 MD. MAFIZUR RAHAMAN 3137-61-0005 1000 
3 SWARNANDU PAL 3137-61-0008 1000 
4 SAGARIKA MUKHERJEE 3137-51-0001 1000 
5 PARAMITA ROY 3137-51-0002 1000 
6 INSAN SEKH 2137-61-0028 1000 
7 SAYAN GHOSH 3137-61-0011 1000 
8 SOUVIK PAUL 3137-61-0013 1000 
9 SURAJIT GHOSH 3137-61-0007 1000 
10 ARNAB DUTTA 3137-61-0006 1000 
11 DHANANJOY SARKAR 3137-61-0036 1000 
12 KHOS MAHAMMAD 3137-63-0040 1000 
13 ADHUNIKA DUTTA 137-1221-0503-16 1000 
14 LALIT NARAYAN SHAH 137-1121-0606-16 1000 
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15 MANOJ MEHTA 137-1121-0605-16 1000 
16 MOHIP KANSARE 137-1121-0499-16 1000 
17 RAHUL SHAW 137-1111-0023-18 1000 
18 SOUTI DAS 3137-61-0049 1000 
19 MADHURIMA DE 3137-51-0010 1000 
20 SOHINI ROY 3137-51-0014 1000 
21 ANKITA ROY 3137-51-0011 1000 
22 KUNTAL PAL 3137-61-0052 1000 
23 AKASHDEEP DUTTA 3137-61-0047 1000 
24 ANIRBAN CHANDA 3137-65-0054 1000 
25 SUBRATA PARUI 3137-65-0056 1000 
26 JAYATI KAR 3137-55-0018 1000 
27 SAGAR DAS 3137-65-0028 1000 
28 SAMRAT SEN 3137-65-0061 1000 

29 SATARUPA 
CHAKRABORTY 3137-55-0007 1000 

30 AKASH CHAKROBORTY 3137-65-0030 1000 
31 ANUSHREE DUTTA 3137-55-0013 1000 

 

 

Subhash Chandra Joddar Memorial prize 

S. No. Name of the student Course Amount 

1.  Anirban Chanda B. Sc. (G) 
 

Rs. 5000 
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List of students granted merit cum means freeship (2018-19) 

 

S. 
No. Name of the student Roll No. Amount  

1 TAPAN KUMAR KETAKI    521/PHSA 660 
2 ASHIS PARIA 605/MTMA 1320 
3 ARINDAM MAITV 606/MTMA 1100 
4 SOURODEED MAII           609/MTMA 880 
5 BUBUN JANA 642/MTMA 660 
6 DHANANJAY SARKAR        649/MTMA 1320 
7 RITUPARNA CHOWDHURY 1016/B. SC. GEN 1020 
8 ANIRUDDHA PAUL 1021/B. SC. GEN 680 
9 POULOMI SARKAR 1022/B. SC. GEN 1020 
10 ANIRBAN CHANDA 1023/B. SC. GEN 1020 
11 PUIA RANI SEAL 1025/B. SC. GEN 1020 
12 SUBHAJIT BHUNIA 1029/B. SC. GEN 1020 
13 RAKESH PAL 1030/B. SC. GEN 1020 
14 DEEP MONDAL 1031/B. SC. GEN 680 
15 SUBRATA PARUI 1034/B. SC. GEN 1020 
16 MAMON GHOSH 1037/B. SC. GEN 1020 
17 ANJALI BHOWMICK 1045/B. SC. GEN 1020 
18 SATARUPA CHAKRABORTY 1046/B. SC. GEN 1020 
19 ANIRBAN BISWAS 1049/B. SC. GEN 1020 
20 SUDIP ROY 1107/B.COM HONS  680 
21 SURAJIT MARDANYA 1114/B.COM HONS 680 
22 NIBEDITA GIRI 1123/B.COM HONS 510 
23 TANUSREE MONDAL 1135/B.COM HONS  510 
24 MOUMI BHAR 1168/B.COM HONS 510 
25 ANU AGARWAL 1142/B.COM HONS 510 
26 PRATIGYA SAH 1171/B.COM HONS 510 
27 ABHISHEK DAS 1174/B.COM HONS  510 
28 SURAJIT GHOSH 1725/GEOA 1100 
29 SWARNENDU PAUL 1728/GEOA 1100 
30 SUBIR ADAK 1730/GEOA 660 
31 ANKESH KARMAKAR 1735/GEOA 660 
32 SAYAN GHOSH 1740/GEOA 880 
33 SOUVIK PAUL 1750/GEOA 1100 
34 TAMAL BISWAS 722/PHYA  1320 
35 KUNTAL PAL 754/PHYA 1320 
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36 SOUTI DAS 749/PHYA 1320 
37 SOHINI ROY 706/PHYA 1320 
38 JAYANTI KAR 1048/B. SC. GEN 1020 
39 ANUSREE DUTTA  1017/B. SC. GEN 1020 
40 ANKITA ROY 721/PHYA 1320 
41 DEBJIT MAITY 550/PHSA 1320 
42 SOUMITA MAJHI 1033/B. SC. GEN  1020 
43 MD MOFIZUL RAHMAN 1723/GEOH 1320 
44 MALAY KUMAR HAIT  702/PHYA 550 
45 SWETA SHAW 711/PHYA 660 
46 ARPAN ROY 717/PHYA 660 
47 NABRUN JIT 725/PHYA 660 
48 PRICE KUMAR SAH 732/PHYA 660 
49 DAIPAYAN BHATTACHARYA  738/PHYA 660 
50 KUNAL SAMANTA 739/PHYA 660 
51 SWARNENDU PAUL 745/PHYA 660 
52 JOY MONDAL 746/PHYA 660 
53 SK.AMNA HUSSAIN  826/B. SC. GEN 340 
54 SUBHODEEP DUTTA 1711/GEOA 440 
55 RAJIB RAJAK 1720/GEOA 330 
56 AKASH ROY 512/PHSA 330 
57 AJIZUL HALDAR 638/MTMA 440 
58 DEBANGSHU GHOSH 642MTMA 440 
59 SAMIRAN BHAKAT 302/BA Gen 300 
60 ABHISHEK PAIK 719/PHYA 1210 

61 SHRABANA 
BHATTACHARYYA 743/PHYA 1320 

62 PRAGATI PANDEY 753/PHYA 660 
63 ANJALI SINGH 755/PHYA 660 
64 TIYASA BISWAS 774/PHYA 660 
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List of students awarded for securing first class in university exam 

 

S. No Name of the student Roll No. Amount 
1 INSAN SEKH 2137-61-0028 1000 
2 SAGARIKA MUKHERJEE 3137-51-0001 1000 
3 PARAMITA ROY 3137-51-0002 1000 
4 MD MOFIZUR RAHAMAN 3137-61-0005 1000 
5 ARNAB DUTTA 3137-61-0006 1000 
6 SURAJIT GHOSH 3137-61-0007 1000 
7 SWARNENDU PAUL 3137-61-0008 1000 
8 SAYAN GHOSH 3137-61-0011 1000 
9 SOUVIK PAUL 3137-61-0013 1000 
10 SUBRATA PARUI 3137-65-0056 1000 
11 SOUTI DAS 3137-61-0049 1000 
12 KUNTAL PAL 3137-61-0052 1000 
13 DEBJIT MAITY 3137-61-0040 1000 
14 SATARUPA CHAKRABORTY 3137-55-0007 1000 
15 SAGAR DAS 3137-65-0028 1000 
16 KHOS MOHAMMAD SK 3137-63-0040 1000 
17 DHANANJOY SARKAR 3137-61-0036 1000 
18 MAMON GHOSH 3137-55-0009 1000 
19 ANUSREE DUTTA 3137-55-0013 1000 
20 ANKITA ROY 3137-51-0011 1000 
21 SOHINI ROY 3137-51-0014 1000 
22 SAMRAT SEN 3137-65-0061 1000 
23 ANIRBAN CHANDA 3137-65-0054 1000 
24 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 3137-65-0030 1000 
25 AKASHDEEP DUTTA 3137-61-0047 1000 
26 JAYANTI KAR 3137-55-0018 1000 
27 MADHURIMA DE 3137-51-0010 1000 
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